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Level => Champ
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Fay Fenstermacher
Debra Slaybaugh
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Beth Bond
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Ann Petrochko
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Deborah Stevenson
Laura O'neill

Carla Peck

Jacky Mento
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	Class
	Sunday:Gamblers-1
	Senior
	8
	12
	16
	20
	22
	24

	Champ
	8
	16
	20
	22
	24




